ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6228
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: BAGH
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6228-5-5-7393  ZAINAB ALI
6228-5-5-7394  FARIA MUNIR

6228-5-5-7395
6228-5-5-7396
6228-5-5-7397
6228-5-5-7398
6228-5-5-7399
6228-5-5-7400
6228-5-5-7401
6228-5-5-7402
6228-5-5-7403
6228-5-5-7404
6228-5-5-7405
6228-5-5-7406
6228-5-6-7407
6228-5-6-7408
6228-5-6-7409
6228-5-6-7410
6228-5-6-7411
6228-5-6-7412
6228-5-6-7413
6228-5-6-7414
6228-5-6-7415
6228-5-6-7416
6228-5-7-7417
6228-5-7-7418
6228-5-7-7419
6228-5-7-7420
6228-5-7-7421
6228-S-7-7422
6228-5-7-7423
6228-5-7-7424
6228-5-8-7425
6228-5-8-7426

FATIMA ABRAR
PARSA IKHLAQ
IMAAN BABAR
ZAYAAN KHALID
HAIQA AMJAD
SALAAR ALI BAIG
MARYAM KHALID
ABDULLAH AFTAB
HUSNAIN KHAN
HASSAN WAQAR
ABDUL RAFAY
HADIA ZAHOOR
HASNAT KHAN
SALMAN IMTIAZ

NAUMAN SIKANDAR

HASSAN IQBAL
ABDUR RAFAY
SAMIA AKHTAR
SALAAR ASHRAF
BALAJ BIN ZAHID
AFSHAN SARFRAZ
KASHAF EJAZ
ZOHAN TAJ
NOUMAN AHMAD
MARYAM DILSHAD
HURAIN ZAHOOR
MEERUB AFTAB
IZMA TAJAMMAL
M.UMER

HASSAM HAIDER
M. ARSALAN
ABDUL REHMAN

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL (BAGH AK)

FATHER NAME

SYED WAIJID HUSSAIN

M. MUNIR AZAM
ABRAR HUSSAIN
IKHLAQ AHMED
BABAR HUSSAIN
KHALID AZIZ
AMIJAD AFTAAB
M.ATIQ BAIG
KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

AFTAB KHAN
WAQAR AHMAD
PERVAIZ AHMAD
M. ZAHOOR

M. ARSHAD KHAN
M. IMTIAZ KHAN
SIKANDAR HAYAT
BASHARAT IQBAL
M. EJAZ KHAN

M. AKHTAR KHAN
M. ASHRAF KHAN
M. ZAHID ASHRAF
SARFRAZ AHMAD
EJAZ HUSSAIN

M. TAJ KHAN

M. TAIMOOR

M. DILSHAD

M. ZAHOOR

M. AFTAB
TAJAMMAL MIRZA
SARFRAZ AHMED
ZULFIQAR HAIDER
M. TARIQ

ADA HUSSAIN

5
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27
62
62
62
66
56
38
39
70
50
25
58
29
62
52
67
64
59
53
59
63
56
53
60
66
62
56
70
59
62
63
70
66

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

36.67%
30.00%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
62.22%
42.22%
43.33%
77.78%
55.56%
27.78%
64.44%
32.22%
68.89%
57.78%
74.44%
71.11%
65.56%
58.89%
65.56%
70.00%
62.22%
58.89%
66.67%
73.33%
68.89%
62.22%
77.78%
65.56%
68.89%
70.00%
77.78%
73.33%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6228-5-8-7427 ADNAN AHMAD M. TAIMOOR 8 90 66 73.33%
6228-5-8-7428  SADIA NAZEER M. NAZEER HUSSAIN 8 90 71 78.89%
6228-5-8-7429 MARIA EJAZ M. EJAZ KHAN 8 90 63 70.00%
6228-5-8-7430 LARAIB M. IMRAN GILLANI 8 90 51 56.67%
6228-5-8-7431 MAAZ SATTAR M. SATTAR 8 90 66 73.33%
6228-5-8-7432 DANEEN S. MUSTAFA HUSSAIN SHAH 8 90 59 65.56%
6228-5-8-7433 EMAN JAMIL DR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL 8 90 62 68.89%
KHAN
6228-5-8-7434  NOSHEEN ARIF M. ARIF 8 90 60 66.67%
6228-5-8-7435 ANZA TAJAMMAL TAJAMMAL MIRZA 8 90 62 68.89%
6228-5-9-7436  SMAYYA PERVAIZ M. PERVAIZ 9 90 67 74.44%
6228-5-9-7437  AYESHA AMJAD AMIJAD BALOCH 9 90 70 77.78%
6228-5-9-7438 ZARNAB BATOOL IRTAZA AHMAD 9 90 59 65.56%
6228-5-9-7439 NIMRA SYED WAJAHAT HUSSAIN 9 90 62 68.89%
6228-S5-9-7440 RAJATOUSEEQ AFTAB RAJA 9 90 62 68.89%
6228-5-9-7441 NAYAB KARIM ABDUL KARIM 9 90 63 70.00%
6228-S-9-7442  KINZUL IMAN ISHTIAQ AHMAD 9 90 58 64.44%
6228-5-9-7443  AFAQ KHALIQ KHALIQ HAYAT 9 90 62 68.89%
6228-5-10-7444 MAIMOONA ABBASI PERVAIZ ABBASI 10 90 70 77.78%
6228-5-10-7446 ASIM JAMIL M. JAMIL 10 90 56 62.22%
6228-5-10-7447 1QRA IRSHAD M. IRSHAD 10 90 66 73.33%
6228-5-10-7448 NAYAB ZAMEER ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH 10 90 66 73.33%
TOTAL 55

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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